
 

NICOLAISEN
DAN 0207  "TINGLEV"

207-20-0068  U  BTH-G23M  STAMME: A.Neven           

*)På slaget 

BS-Data (3) NICOLAISEN, DAN 0207, Almstrupvej 65, 6360 Tinglev Udskrevet 20-09-21

A BT+P31M   

A.Neven           

U RB+G22M   

Jannsen           

A BT        

A.Neven           

U BB-G1     
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A RT        

Jannsen           

U BB-G1     

Jannsen           

A BT        

U BB        

A BB        

U BT        

A RT        

U RT        

A BB        

U BBH       
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BE18-5040942

242-18-3296

BE12-5007035

BE13-5000209

242-16-1676

242-14-0192

BE09-5014781

BE09-5014730

BE05-5107367

BE05-5041181

242-07-0091

012-10-0333

076-06-0992

IT08-066627

Søn Museeuw 3x 1.

Mor esdue

Museeuw 3x 1.

Super avler

Far til 4x 1.

Lore

Super flyver

Super Avler

Mor til 2x 1.

Søn guldparret

Eriksen/Lejre

Topflyver

2. Reg 535km

4. Reg 387km

Far Museeuw

Super avler

Orig Kris Cleirbout

Mor Museeuw

Super avler

Orig Kris Cleirbout

Boonen 3x 1.

Kanon avler

Mor Lore

Super avler

Han i guldparret

Eriksen/Lejre

Datter guldparret

Eriksen/Lejre

2x sekt.vinder

DK Olympiadedue 2009

A.Drapa

kld Carl


